SPORT-TEK.

HOW TO MEASURE

Waist

SIZE CHART

WAIST

Sport-Tek® CompetitorTM United 7" Short ST103

Bring together your team's look w ith the Competitor United

short, w hich features moisture wicking and snag resistance.

s 3.8-ounce, 100% poly interlock w ith PosiCharge®
technology

s UPF rating of 30+

s Tear-aw ay label

s Interior draw cord

s Contrast colorblocking on side

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Machine Wash Cold With Like Colors. Do Not Use Fabric
Softener. Do Not Bleach. Tumble Dry Low. Remove Promptly.

Cool Iron If Necessary.

Measure around the smallest part of the natural w aist.

back

3XL

4XL

Waist

26-28

29-31

32-34

35-37

38-40

41-43

44-47

48-51

COLOR INFORMATION

Black/ White Carolina Blue/
PMS BLACK C White
PMS 646C

White/ White

Deep Orange/
White
PMS 173C

Deep Red/ White

PMS 201C White

Forest Green/

PMS 553C

Iron Grey/ White
PMS 7540C

Maroon/ White
PMS 504C

Purple/ White
PMS 7672C

True Navy/ White True Royal/ White White/ Black

PMS 533C

PMS 7686C




